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Key: Common session of "IEC/IEEE 60802 Joint Project" & "TG TSN"

Wed [h:min] [min] Topics Responsible
8:00 - 8:10 10 Welcome and organizational issues (IEEE intro, IEC 

intro), membership, attendees registration (IEEE imat), 
roster; administrivia

Ludwig, János

Room 8:10 - 8:25 15 Agenda Ludwig, János

8:25 - 8:30 5 Update on Conformity Assessment (CA) activity Ludwig
8:30 - 9:00 30 60802 status and 3GPP references Geoff
9:00 - 9:00
9:00 - 9:00
9:00 - 9:15 15 Editor's report on Draft 1.1 TG bllot and IEC CD Jordon
9:15 - 10:00 45 IEC/IEEE 60802/D1.1 comment resolution Jordon

10:00 - 10:30 30 Break
10:30 - 11:00 30 Input related to comment 406 against D1.1 Geoff
11:00 - 11:30 30 Comparison of 802.1AS Annex B and 60802 clock 

stability
Geoff

11:30 - 12:00 30 Discussion of assumptions needed for 60802 network 
simulations

Geoff

12:00 - 12:30 30 IEC/IEEE 60802/D1.1 comment resolution Jordon
12:30 - 13:30 60 Lunch
13:30 - 15:00 90 IEC/IEEE 60802/D1.1 comment resolution Jordon
15:00 - 15:00 3
15:00 - 15:00
15:00 - 15:30 30 Break
15:30 - 15:30
15:30 - 15:30
15:30 - 17:45 135 IEC/IEEE 60802/D1.1 comment resolution Jordon
17:45 - 17:45
17:45 - 17:45
17:45 - 18:00 15 Review of minutes of the day Josef
18:00 Recess of 60802 JP meeting

Thu [h:min] [min] Topics Responsible
8:00 - 8:10 10 IEEE Intro, Review Agenda; expected results of the day Ludwig
8:10 - 8:10

Room 8:10 - 10:00 110 IEC/IEEE 60802/D1.1 comment resolution Jordon
Gallery 10:00 - 10:30 30 Break

10:30 - 10:30
10:30 - 12:30 120 IEC/IEEE 60802/D1.1 comment resolution Jordon
12:30 - 12:30
12:30 - 12:30
12:30 - 12:30
12:30 - 13:30 60 Lunch

Meeting Agenda of IEC 65C/WG9.PT 60802 and the 
IEC/IEEE 60802 Joint Project of IEEE 802.1
held in Geneva (CH), at 2020-01-22… -24

22-01-20

23-01-20

means:

Ludwig Winkel (Convenor IEC SC65C/WG9 and chair IEC/IEEE 60802 Joint Project); 
János Farkas (TG chair of IEEE 802.1 TSN)



13:30 - 15:00 90 IEC/IEEE 60802/D1.1 comment resolution Jordon
15:00 - 15:00
15:00 - 15:00
15:00 - 15:00
15:00 - 15:30 30 Break
15:30 - 15:30
15:30 - 17:45 135 IEC/IEEE 60802/D1.1 comment resolution Jordon
17:45 - 17:45
17:45 - 18:00 15 Review of minutes of the day Josef
18:00 Recess of 60802 JP meeting

Fri [h:min] [min] Topics Responsible
8:00 - 8:05 5 Review Agenda; expected results of the day Ludwig, János

Room 8:05 - 8:15 10 Recap past days Ludwig, János
Gallery 8:15 - 8:25 10 Next meetings, incl. DetNet-TSN workshop in Bangkok 

in November
Ludwig, János

8:25 - 8:55 30 Identify and discuss IEEE 802 gaps for TSN-IA profile Jordon
8:55 - 9:25 30 Status update on P802.1CBcv/D0.2 TG ballot comment 

resolution, Editor's report
Stephan

9:25 - 10:10 45 Standardization of cut-through Johannes
10:10 - 10:10
10:10 - 10:40 30 Break
10:40 - 11:25 45 TSN inter domain communication Günter
11:25 - 11:25
11:25 - 11:25
11:25 - 11:55 30 AoB
11:55 - 12:55 60 Lunch
12:55 - 14:25 90 IEC/IEEE 60802/D1.1 comment resolution Jordon
14:25 - 14:25
14:25 - 14:55 30 Break
14:55 - 14:55
14:55 - 17:10 135 IEC/IEEE 60802/D1.1 comment resolution Jordon
17:10 - 17:10
17:10 - 17:25 15 Review of the minutes Josef
17:25 Adjournment of IEC/IEEE 60802 JP meeting

1st 
Names 
in the 
Agend
a Name Affiliation Position in the joint project
Ludwig Winkel Siemens AG Convenor IEC SC65C/MT9 and chair IEC/IEEE 60802 Joint Project
János Farkas Ericsson Chair IEEE 802.1 TG TSN 
Jordon Woods Analog DeviceEditor, IEEE 802.1 voter
Josef Dorr Siemens AG Secretary
Mark Hantel Rockwell AutoWeb master, IEC/AVNU ALLIANCE Liaison officer,IEEE 802.1 voter
Astrit Ademaj TTTech IEEE 802.1 individual
Günter Steindl Siemens AG IEC expert, IEC/PI Liaison officer
Rodney Cummings NI IEEE 802.1 individual
Karl Weber Beckhoff IEC expert
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